MICRO SFP+
CONNECTOR &
CABLE  ASSEMBLY
DATA COMMUNICATIONS /// MICRO SFP+ CONNECTOR AND CABLE ASSEMBLY
micro SFP+ Connector and Cable Assembly
TE Connectivity’s (TE) micro SFP+ connector and cable assembly empower you to dream big when
designing your communication system. Through a footprint that’s up to 50% smaller than current SFP+
interconnects, the micro SFP+ interconnects allow you to increase faceplate density while freeing up ad-

2142970 micro SFP+  to  SFP+ 10 Gbps 26 0.5m 6.0m unEQ
Connector
Part Number Configuration
EMI Spring
Finger Design Solder Tail Lightpipe
2246040-1 micro SFP Yes Yes No
2246041-1 micro SFP+ Yes Yes No
PAGE 3PAGE 3
Faceplate Space Savings
Achieve more speed in the same space.
Figure to the left shows four SFP+
connectors can be replaced with five micro
SFP+ assemblies.
PCB Space Savings
The micro SFP+ is a little more than half
the size of traditional SFP+ connectors.
See figure on the right.
Smaller Connector + Smaller Cable Assembly
Overall footprint is up to 50% smaller than current SFP+ products
PAGE 4PAGE 4
Micro SFP+ Board Connector
Features
• Speed: 22 position connector
supporting data rates up to 10
Gbps
• Increased Faceplate Density /
Saves PCB Space:
• Board connector saves ap-
proximately 50% more PCB
space
• Connector height fits 15 mm
board spacing practice
• Improved Signal Integrity: Con-
nector designed with staggered
contact configuration for im-
proved signal routing
• Supports Manufacturing
Automation
• Integrated connector and
cage design for one-step
placement on to PCB
• Connector withstands up to
265 degrees Celsius for high
temperature pin in paste
soldering
• Cage features solder tail
design
• EMI Reduction:  Cage designed
with EMI metal springs
• Compliant pin version optional
Material
• Cage design with EMI metal spring fingers
• Cage features a solder tail design
Electrical
• Board connector uses approximately 50% less PCB space
• Connector height fits 15 mm board spacing practice
Mechanical
• Retention force: 90N maximum
• Durability: 100 cycles minimum
• Latch: Retractable pin
DATA COMMUNICATIONS /// MICRO SFP+ CONNECTOR AND CABLE ASSEMBLY
PAGE 5PAGE 5
Electrical
• UL rated 80°C: AWM Style 20626 80°C 30V VW-1
• Differential impedance: 100 ± 5 Ohms @ TDR
• Mutual capacitance: 14 pF/ft nominal